
                   LITTLE APPLE FUN RUN 

                   Sunday,  May 5, 2013 

         Lloyd Harbor School, Huntington, New York  

 

         FIRST ONE MILE OVERALL RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   147 Aidan McKean              8 M    7:03  

    2   115 Carsen Kirchner           8 M    7:11  

    3    93 Mathew Hastava            8 M    7:25  

    4   279 Charles Crowe            46 M    7:26  

    5    83 Samuel Giarraputo         6 M    7:32  

    6   435 Cooper Oster              7 M    7:35  

    7    39 John Coyle                7 M    7:38  

    8   116 Eloise Kirchner           8 F    7:42  

    9   125 Nicholas Lacapra          7 M    7:54  

   10   149 Claire Fiscella           7 F    7:54  

   11   241 Gina Jennings            42 F    8:01  

   12   237 Sophie Labuda             8 F    8:06  

   13   437 Duke Paternoster          8 M    8:11  

   14    53 Ava Donahue               7 F    8:20  

   15    52 Johnny Donahue           10 M    8:20  

   16   474 Lena Goetjen              8 F    8:25  

   17     2 Christopher Addeo         7 M    8:26  

   18   244 Quinn Jennings            7 M    8:35  

   19   242 Tom Jennings             47 M    8:36  

   20   223 Jordan Wolf               8 M    8:37  

   21   224 Lisa Wolf                37 F    8:39  

   22   221 Dylan Wolf                4 F    8:41  

   23   492 Jackson Demarco           8 M    8:43  

   24    77 Caroline Coyne            7 F    8:45  

   25    79 Terri Coyne              36 F    8:45  

   26   157 Andrianna Pappas          8 F    8:47  

   27   341 Tami Schneider           46 F    8:51  

   28   457 Elizabeth Ambriano        7 F    8:58  

   29   263 Scarlett Cassidy          8 F    9:02  

   30   456 Lucinda Ambriano         44 F    9:04  

   31   222 Lucas Wolf                6 M    9:06  

   32   470 William Luca              8 M    9:18  

   33   189 Lily Smyth                7 F    9:18  

   34    44 Sophie Demarco            5 F    9:26  

   35   231 Lily Hooghuis             8 F    9:28  

   36   259 Sienna Koke               5 F    9:29  

   37   257 Lauryn Koke              36 F    9:29  

   38   258 Garrett Koke             37 M    9:30  

   39    41 Jill Demarco             39 F    9:31  

   40   260 Riley Miller              6 F    9:31  

   41    20 Ben Bonventre             7 M    9:33  

   42    19 Joe Bonventre            37 M    9:33  

   43   342 Scott Schneider          52 M    9:35  

   44   186 Edmund Smyth             41 M    9:36  

   45   266 Lily Walford              7 F    9:36  

   46   238 Charlotte Labuda          7 F    9:37  



   47   265 Lisa Walford             46 F    9:38  

   48   436 Nina Oster                5 F    9:39  

   49    73 Aislyn Franciscovich      8 F    9:41  

   50   103 Niki Johnson              6 F    9:50  

   51   256 Anna Martinkova           7 F    9:50  

   52   166 Brody Reim                5 M    9:55  

   53   464 Alden Kisner              7 F    9:57  

   54   465 William Kisner            5 M    9:57  

   55   463 Paul Kisner              39 M    9:57  

   56   126 Victoria Lattanzio       13 F    9:59  

   57   433 Melanie Golden            9 F   10:04  

   58   243 Ella Jennings             5 F   10:06  

   59   275 Paris Pappas             37 F   10:07  

   60   277 Marisa Gabrielli         42 F   10:15  

   61   252 Cotek Kami                5 F   10:19  

   62   278 Tim Weld                 42 M   10:25  

   63   445 Isabella Weld             7 F   10:26  

   64   477 Vikram Albert             6 M   10:28  

   65   447 Lynn Weld                42 F   10:28  

   66   446 Andrew Weld              14 M   10:29  

   67   459 Gwendolyn Schneider       8 F   10:32  

   68   443 Kaitlin Cutrone           7 F   10:33  

   69   444 Jenna Cutrone            37 F   10:35  

   70   170 Andrew Roehrig           46 M   10:38  

   71   343 Casey Schneider           8 F   10:40  

   72   432 Liam Golden              10 M   10:52  

   73   461 Lance Schneider           7 M   11:20  

   74   282 Barbara Amoruso          47 F   11:21  

   75   270 Barbara Callaghan        38 F   11:25  

   76   269 Kelly Callaghan           6 F   11:26  

   77   172 Rose Rogers               7 F   11:31  

   78   280 Jim Rogers               44 M   11:32  

   79   440 Anna Paternoster         48 F   11:42  

   80   250 Christopher Desimone      5 M   11:51  

   81   491 Sarah Smyth               5 F   11:56  

   82    71 Jillian Franciscovich    40 F   11:57  

   83   264 Steve Schneider          43 M   12:09  

   84   460 Petra Schneider           5 F   12:09  

   85   452 Owen Conroy               4 M   12:13  

   86    74 Wynne Franciscovich       5 F   12:13  

   87   458 Barbara Field            55 F   12:13  

   88   453 Eileen Conroy            35 F   12:13  

   89   406 Alison Wallace           43 F   12:19  

   90   405 Claire Wallace            8 F   12:20  

   91   255 Veronika Martinkova       4 F   12:25  

   92   254 Jana Martinkova          37 F   12:26  

   93   253 Cotkova Karolina         40 F   12:26  

   94   476 Naveen Albert             8 F   12:39  

   95   475 Pradeep Albert           42 M   12:41  

   96   106 Jessica Johnson          38 F   13:51  

   97   104 Lexie Johnson             8 F   13:59  

   98   101 Eric Heyke                8 M   14:03  

   99   267 Chris Callaghan          44 M   14:12  

  100   268 Keagan Callaghan          3 F   14:12  



  101   167 Madison Roehrig           8 F   14:15  

  102   168 Christine Roehrig        44 F   14:15  

  103   188 P.J. Haskell              6 M   14:38  

  104   442 Colleen Haskell          41 F   14:40  

 

 

                  MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   147 Aidan McKean              8 M    7:03  

    2   115 Carsen Kirchner           8 M    7:11  

    3    93 Mathew Hastava            8 M    7:25  

    4   279 Charles Crowe            46 M    7:26  

    5    83 Samuel Giarraputo         6 M    7:32  

    6   435 Cooper Oster              7 M    7:35  

    7    39 John Coyle                7 M    7:38  

    8   125 Nicholas Lacapra          7 M    7:54  

    9   437 Duke Paternoster          8 M    8:11  

   10    52 Johnny Donahue           10 M    8:20  

   11     2 Christopher Addeo         7 M    8:26  

   12   244 Quinn Jennings            7 M    8:35  

   13   242 Tom Jennings             47 M    8:36  

   14   223 Jordan Wolf               8 M    8:37  

   15   492 Jackson Demarco           8 M    8:43  

   16   222 Lucas Wolf                6 M    9:06  

   17   470 William Luca              8 M    9:18  

   18   258 Garrett Koke             37 M    9:30  

   19    20 Ben Bonventre             7 M    9:33  

   20    19 Joe Bonventre            37 M    9:33  

   21   342 Scott Schneider          52 M    9:35  

   22   186 Edmund Smyth             41 M    9:36  

   23   166 Brody Reim                5 M    9:55  

   24   465 William Kisner            5 M    9:57  

   25   463 Paul Kisner              39 M    9:57  

   26   278 Tim Weld                 42 M   10:25  

   27   477 Vikram Albert             6 M   10:28  

   28   446 Andrew Weld              14 M   10:29  

   29   170 Andrew Roehrig           46 M   10:38  

   30   432 Liam Golden              10 M   10:52  

   31   461 Lance Schneider           7 M   11:20  

   32   280 Jim Rogers               44 M   11:32  

   33   250 Christopher Desimone      5 M   11:51  

   34   264 Steve Schneider          43 M   12:09  

   35   452 Owen Conroy               4 M   12:13  

   36   475 Pradeep Albert           42 M   12:41  

   37   101 Eric Heyke                8 M   14:03  

   38   267 Chris Callaghan          44 M   14:12  

   39   188 P.J. Haskell              6 M   14:38  

 

 

                  FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     



===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   116 Eloise Kirchner           8 F    7:42  

    2   149 Claire Fiscella           7 F    7:54  

    3   241 Gina Jennings            42 F    8:01  

    4   237 Sophie Labuda             8 F    8:06  

    5    53 Ava Donahue               7 F    8:20  

    6   474 Lena Goetjen              8 F    8:25  

    7   224 Lisa Wolf                37 F    8:39  

    8   221 Dylan Wolf                4 F    8:41  

    9    77 Caroline Coyne            7 F    8:45  

   10    79 Terri Coyne              36 F    8:45  

   11   157 Andrianna Pappas          8 F    8:47  

   12   341 Tami Schneider           46 F    8:51  

   13   457 Elizabeth Ambriano        7 F    8:58  

   14   263 Scarlett Cassidy          8 F    9:02  

   15   456 Lucinda Ambriano         44 F    9:04  

   16   189 Lily Smyth                7 F    9:18  

   17    44 Sophie Demarco            5 F    9:26  

   18   231 Lily Hooghuis             8 F    9:28  

   19   259 Sienna Koke               5 F    9:29  

   20   257 Lauryn Koke              36 F    9:29  

   21    41 Jill Demarco             39 F    9:31  

   22   260 Riley Miller              6 F    9:31  

   23   266 Lily Walford              7 F    9:36  

   24   238 Charlotte Labuda          7 F    9:37  

   25   265 Lisa Walford             46 F    9:38  

   26   436 Nina Oster                5 F    9:39  

   27    73 Aislyn Franciscovich      8 F    9:41  

   28   103 Niki Johnson              6 F    9:50  

   29   256 Anna Martinkova           7 F    9:50  

   30   464 Alden Kisner              7 F    9:57  

   31   126 Victoria Lattanzio       13 F    9:59  

   32   433 Melanie Golden            9 F   10:04  

   33   243 Ella Jennings             5 F   10:06  

   34   275 Paris Pappas             37 F   10:07  

   35   277 Marisa Gabrielli         42 F   10:15  

   36   252 Cotek Kami                5 F   10:19  

   37   445 Isabella Weld             7 F   10:26  

   38   447 Lynn Weld                42 F   10:28  

   39   459 Gwendolyn Schneider       8 F   10:32  

   40   443 Kaitlin Cutrone           7 F   10:33  

   41   444 Jenna Cutrone            37 F   10:35  

   42   343 Casey Schneider           8 F   10:40  

   43   282 Barbara Amoruso          47 F   11:21  

   44   270 Barbara Callaghan        38 F   11:25  

   45   269 Kelly Callaghan           6 F   11:26  

   46   172 Rose Rogers               7 F   11:31  

   47   440 Anna Paternoster         48 F   11:42  

   48   491 Sarah Smyth               5 F   11:56  

   49    71 Jillian Franciscovich    40 F   11:57  

   50   460 Petra Schneider           5 F   12:09  

   51    74 Wynne Franciscovich       5 F   12:13  

   52   458 Barbara Field            55 F   12:13  

   53   453 Eileen Conroy            35 F   12:13  



   54   406 Alison Wallace           43 F   12:19  

   55   405 Claire Wallace            8 F   12:20  

   56   255 Veronika Martinkova       4 F   12:25  

   57   254 Jana Martinkova          37 F   12:26  

   58   253 Cotkova Karolina         40 F   12:26  

   59   476 Naveen Albert             8 F   12:39  

   60   106 Jessica Johnson          38 F   13:51  

   61   104 Lexie Johnson             8 F   13:59  

   62   268 Keagan Callaghan          3 F   14:12  

   63   167 Madison Roehrig           8 F   14:15  

   64   168 Christine Roehrig        44 F   14:15  

   65   442 Colleen Haskell          41 F   14:40  

 

 

            FIRST ONE MILE RESULTS 

 

 

        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 6 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   221 Dylan Wolf                4 F    8:41  

    2    44 Sophie Demarco            5 F    9:26  

    3   259 Sienna Koke               5 F    9:29  

    4   260 Riley Miller              6 F    9:31  

    5   436 Nina Oster                5 F    9:39  

    6   103 Niki Johnson              6 F    9:50  

    7   243 Ella Jennings             5 F   10:06  

    8   252 Cotek Kami                5 F   10:19  

    9   269 Kelly Callaghan           6 F   11:26  

   10   491 Sarah Smyth               5 F   11:56  

   11   460 Petra Schneider           5 F   12:09  

   12    74 Wynne Franciscovich       5 F   12:13  

   13   255 Veronika Martinkova       4 F   12:25  

   14   268 Keagan Callaghan          3 F   14:12  

 

 

        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 6 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1    83 Samuel Giarraputo         6 M    7:32  

    2   222 Lucas Wolf                6 M    9:06  

    3   166 Brody Reim                5 M    9:55  

    4   465 William Kisner            5 M    9:57  

    5   477 Vikram Albert             6 M   10:28  

    6   250 Christopher Desimone      5 M   11:51  

    7   452 Owen Conroy               4 M   12:13  

    8   188 P.J. Haskell              6 M   14:38  

 

 

        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  7 - 8 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     



===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   116 Eloise Kirchner           8 F    7:42  

    2   149 Claire Fiscella           7 F    7:54  

    3   237 Sophie Labuda             8 F    8:06  

    4    53 Ava Donahue               7 F    8:20  

    5   474 Lena Goetjen              8 F    8:25  

    6    77 Caroline Coyne            7 F    8:45  

    7   157 Andrianna Pappas          8 F    8:47  

    8   457 Elizabeth Ambriano        7 F    8:58  

    9   263 Scarlett Cassidy          8 F    9:02  

   10   189 Lily Smyth                7 F    9:18  

   11   231 Lily Hooghuis             8 F    9:28  

   12   266 Lily Walford              7 F    9:36  

   13   238 Charlotte Labuda          7 F    9:37  

   14    73 Aislyn Franciscovich      8 F    9:41  

   15   256 Anna Martinkova           7 F    9:50  

   16   464 Alden Kisner              7 F    9:57  

   17   445 Isabella Weld             7 F   10:26  

   18   459 Gwendolyn Schneider       8 F   10:32  

   19   443 Kaitlin Cutrone           7 F   10:33  

   20   343 Casey Schneider           8 F   10:40  

   21   172 Rose Rogers               7 F   11:31  

   22   405 Claire Wallace            8 F   12:20  

   23   476 Naveen Albert             8 F   12:39  

   24   104 Lexie Johnson             8 F   13:59  

   25   167 Madison Roehrig           8 F   14:15  

 

 

        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  7 - 8 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   147 Aidan McKean              8 M    7:03  

    2   115 Carsen Kirchner           8 M    7:11  

    3    93 Mathew Hastava            8 M    7:25  

    4   435 Cooper Oster              7 M    7:35  

    5    39 John Coyle                7 M    7:38  

    6   125 Nicholas Lacapra          7 M    7:54  

    7   437 Duke Paternoster          8 M    8:11  

    8     2 Christopher Addeo         7 M    8:26  

    9   244 Quinn Jennings            7 M    8:35  

   10   223 Jordan Wolf               8 M    8:37  

   11   492 Jackson Demarco           8 M    8:43  

   12   470 William Luca              8 M    9:18  

   13    20 Ben Bonventre             7 M    9:33  

   14   461 Lance Schneider           7 M   11:20  

   15   101 Eric Heyke                8 M   14:03  

 

 

        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  9 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   433 Melanie Golden            9 F   10:04  



 

 

        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  9 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1    52 Johnny Donahue           10 M    8:20  

    2   432 Liam Golden              10 M   10:52  

 

 

        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

 

 

        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

 

 

        FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 99 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   241 Gina Jennings            42 F    8:01  

    2   224 Lisa Wolf                37 F    8:39  

    3    79 Terri Coyne              36 F    8:45  

    4   341 Tami Schneider           46 F    8:51  

    5   456 Lucinda Ambriano         44 F    9:04  

    6   257 Lauryn Koke              36 F    9:29  

    7    41 Jill Demarco             39 F    9:31  

    8   265 Lisa Walford             46 F    9:38  

    9   126 Victoria Lattanzio       13 F    9:59  

   10   275 Paris Pappas             37 F   10:07  

   11   277 Marisa Gabrielli         42 F   10:15  

   12   447 Lynn Weld                42 F   10:28  

   13   444 Jenna Cutrone            37 F   10:35  

   14   282 Barbara Amoruso          47 F   11:21  

   15   270 Barbara Callaghan        38 F   11:25  

   16   440 Anna Paternoster         48 F   11:42  

   17    71 Jillian Franciscovich    40 F   11:57  

   18   458 Barbara Field            55 F   12:13  

   19   453 Eileen Conroy            35 F   12:13  

   20   406 Alison Wallace           43 F   12:19  

   21   254 Jana Martinkova          37 F   12:26  

   22   253 Cotkova Karolina         40 F   12:26  

   23   106 Jessica Johnson          38 F   13:51  

   24   168 Christine Roehrig        44 F   14:15  

   25   442 Colleen Haskell          41 F   14:40  

 

 

        MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 99 



 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   279 Charles Crowe            46 M    7:26  

    2   242 Tom Jennings             47 M    8:36  

    3   258 Garrett Koke             37 M    9:30  

    4    19 Joe Bonventre            37 M    9:33  

    5   342 Scott Schneider          52 M    9:35  

    6   186 Edmund Smyth             41 M    9:36  

    7   463 Paul Kisner              39 M    9:57  

    8   278 Tim Weld                 42 M   10:25  

    9   446 Andrew Weld              14 M   10:29  

   10   170 Andrew Roehrig           46 M   10:38  

   11   280 Jim Rogers               44 M   11:32  

   12   264 Steve Schneider          43 M   12:09  

   13   475 Pradeep Albert           42 M   12:41  

   14   267 Chris Callaghan          44 M   14:12  


